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TANGIER CITY PORT

hMAMNAGEMENT COMPANY

ASD TUG BOAT BAB AL MARSA

IMO N°

TYPE

PORT OF REGISTRY
CALL SIGN

ENGINE TYPE
PROPULSION TYPE
KEEL LAID

LOA

BREADTH
DRAUGHT

9886562

TUG BOAT

TANGIER

CNA5464

2 CATERPILLARME 3512 C

2 ASD x 1902 KW (2x2500HP)
2019

25 m
9,80 m
3,799 m



